BRIMINGTON PARISH COUNCIL

Community Centre
Heywood Street
Brimington
Chesterfield

S43 1DB

01246 559126
brimingtonparishcouncil@outlook.com

To Clirs D Culley, P Cawthorne and I Christian
12 December

Employment and Appraisal Committee
Thursday 13 February 2024
Community Centre, Heywood Street, Brimington

At 5.45pm

1 To receive apologies for absence
2 5-10 minute Appraisals

5.50pm
6.00pm
6.10pm
6.20pm

3 To consider the level of staff wages for 2024/25
4 To consider the level of Clerk wages for 2024/25

5 Any other matters
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